

## News Release

3404 Iowa Street ■ Alexandria, MN 56308 USA Telephone: 320.763.6587 = Fax: 320.763.5754 E-mail: info@douglas-machine.com

Internet: www.douglas-machine.com

Douglas Machine Inc.

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Douglas Machine Inc. Marketing

T: 320.763.6587

updates@douglas-machine.com

## Douglas Introduces SmartSelect<sup>™</sup> Automatic Changeover

ALEXANDRIA, MN. (August 18, 2015) – The employee owners of Douglas Machine Inc. are proud to introduce SmartSelect, an automatic changeover feature for multi-lane infeed conveyors and infeed rails. Independent rail positioning provides for fixed-side, center-adjust and variable width positioning of multiple lanes. Douglas' new feature expands our portfolio of automatic changeovers while fulfilling market need for a fast and repeatable conveyor and infeed changeover.

Benefits of SmartSelect include improved ergonomics, changeover time reduction and repeatability. The rail positions are recipe-driven and locked in place to +/- 1/32" with enough holding force to withstand high product pressure.

To learn how SmartSelect can enhance machine performance, go to Products/Solutions, select desired machine and click the Innovations tab.

## **About Douglas Machine Inc.**

Founded in 1964, Douglas Machine Inc. is a global leader in automated secondary packaging solutions for paperboard, corrugated and shrink film. The company specializes in the design and manufacture of cartoners, sleevers, case/tray packers and shrink-wrap systems. Based in Alexandria, MN, Douglas is an employee-owned company that has installed more than 7,000 machines in 30 countries. For more information, visit www.douglas-machine.com.

Email Douglas Marketing at updates@douglas-machine.com for additional information regarding Douglas' SmartSelect.